Platz

10
11
12
13

Fegentri World Championship

for Lady Rider

2025

Punktestand (28.07.2025)

Reiterin

Boysen, Janina

Grbavcicova, Tereza
Gustavsson, Emelie
Ghys-Dieteren, Lize
Schnyder, Cecilia
Sandbraaten, Frida
Dickinson, Judith

Gourdain, Solange

Horcajada, Sara
Padgett, Tegan
Pulcini, Noemi

Brown, Pippa

Dieltjens, Karen

Nation
Deutschland
Tschechien
Schweden
Belgien
Schweiz
Norwegen
Ungarn
Frankreich
Spanien
Grof3britannien
Italien
Grof3britannien

Belgien

Punkte
55
42
36
35
33
33
31
30
28
22
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